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mailto:spencer.edmiston@edisonintl.com
mailto:spencer.edmiston@edisonintl.com
mailto:Zhen.Zhang@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com

(sean.beatty(@nrgenergy.com); patrick.saxton@energy.ca.gov
(patrick.saxton(@energy.ca.gov); nbrockway@aol.com (nbrockway@aol.com);
sgeorge(@mexant.com (sgeorge@mexant.com); sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com
(sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com); regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org
(regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org); Everett, Margot
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MEC3); michaelperry@fscgroup.com
(michaelperry@fscgroup.com); ntreadway@delfgllc.com
(ntreadway@delfgllc.com); Kito, Michele (michele kito@cpuc.ca.gov);
policy@efficiencycouncil.org (policy@efficiencycouncil.org);
siobhan.foley(@energycenter.org (siobhan.foley@energycenter.org); Levin, Robert
(robert.levin@cpuc.ca.gov); sdalal@sfwater.org (sdalal@sfwater.org);
susannah@votesolar.org (susannah@votesolar.org);
terry.clapham@energycenter.org (terry.clapham@energycenter.org); Francisco,
Tory (tory.francisco@cpuc.ca.gov); sbirmingham@seia.org
(sbirmingham(@seia.org); timothy.treadwell@energycenter.org

(timothy .treadwell@energycenter.org); Mutialu, Rajan
(rajan.mutialu@cpuc.ca.gov); Barcic, Nathan (Nathan.Barcic@cpuc.ca.gov);
mstamas@nrdc.org (mstamas@nrdc.org); markw(@corchurch.org
(markw(@corchurch.org); pparikh@semprautilities.com
(pparikh@semprautilities.com); St. Marie, Stephen
(Stephen.St.Marie@cpuc.ca.gov); rogerl47@aol.com (rogerl47@aol.com); Roscow,
Stephen C. (Stephen.Roscow(@cpuc.ca.gov); O'Rourke, Shannon
(Shannon.O'Rourke@cpuc.ca.gov); mborgeson@nrdc.org (mborgeson@nrdc.org)

Cec: ALJ Central Files Staff (ACF@cpuc.ca.gov)
Bcec:
Subject: RE: R1206013 Workshop Agenda

Here 1s the Workshop Agenda with the Webcast and Conference Call information included.

We’ve asked panelists to provide an electronic version of prepared presentations (if any) and
will send those to the service list as a group.

Regards

Jeanne M. McKinney
Administrative Law Judge

California Public Utilities Commission

SB GT&S 0290284
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imo@cpuc.ca.gov

(415) 703-2550

From: McKinney, Jeanne

Sent: Friday, July 25, 2014 9:48 AM

To: '"1040@pacbell.net’; 'ATrowbridge@DayCarterMurphy.com'; 'Anne@AllianceForSolarChoice.com’;
'BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com'; '‘Bob.Dodds@liberty-energy.com'; 'CJW5@pge.com’;
'‘CManzuk@SempraUtilities.com'; 'CRMd@pge.com'; 'Cathy@BarkovichAndYap.com',
'‘CentralFiies@SempraUtilities.com'’; 'Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com'; 'ESchroeder@kfwlaw.com’;
'Ekelly@mceCleanEnergy.org'; 'Eric@CoalitionofEnergyUsers.org’;
'Faith.MabuhayAlliance@gmail.com’; 'Gregory.Reiss@mip.com'; 'JWaen@mceCleanEnergy.org';
'JYork@SempraUtilities.com'; 'Joelle.Steward@PacifiCorp.com'’; 'Lynn.Marshall@Energy.Ca.GoV',
'MSullivan@Nexant.com'; 'Morgan.Lee@UTSanDiego.com'; 'Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.goV'; Phillips, Paul
S.; 'RL@ESLAWFIRM.COM'; 'Rachel@largescalesolar.org'; 'RegRelCPUCCases@pge.com’;
'SGM@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'SRH1@pge.com'; 'SRahon@SempraUtilities.com'; 'TBrill@SempraUtilities.com';
TLindi@kfwlaw.com'; 'TMcRae@svig.org'"; 'VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com’;
'WWright@SunrunHome.com'; 'a2ph@pge.com’; 'ab1@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'abb@eslawfirm.com’;
‘acampbell@haas.berkeley.edu’; 'adam@sullivansolarpower.com'; 'agay@carlsoncapital.com’;
‘ahmad.faruqui@brattle.com’; 'alewis@naac.org'; 'anadelia.chavarria@edisonintl.com’;
'‘andykatz@sonic.net'; 'act@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'aschwartz@solarcity.com'; 'atr@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'b.bordine@d-
e-c-a.org"; 'barbara@barkovichandyap.com'; 'belinda.delacruz@edisonintl.com’;
'‘benjamin.airth@energycenter.org’; '‘bernadette@calseia.org’; 'bill@jbsenergy.com’; 'bkc7@pge.com’;
'blaising@braunlegal.com’; 'brad@calseia.org'; 'brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com'; 'bsi@cpuc.ca.gov',
‘carlierfrancois@yahoo.fr'; 'case.admin@sce.com’; 'cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com’,
‘cathie.allen@pacificorp.com’; 'cathy.zhang@soundofhope.org'; 'cbarry@iwpnews.com’;
'‘cbk@eslawfirm.com'; 'cem@newsdata.com'; 'cfang@semprautilities.com’;
‘charlie.buck@energycenter.org’; 'chris@efficiencyfirstca.org'; 'chris_king@siemens.com’;
‘cpuc@libertyutilities.com'; "'crv@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'ctd@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'dan.delurey@drsgcoalition.org"
'danielle@ceert.org'; 'david@ceert.org'; 'dchia@solarcity.com'; 'dhilla@consumercal.org';
'‘dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net’; 'don@ucan.org'; 'douglass@energyattorney.com'’; 'dsc@cpuc.ca.gov';
'dw1@cpuc.ca.goV'; 'dwooley@kfwlaw.com'; 'dwtcpucdockets@dwt.com’; 'ed@temix.com’; 'ek@a-
klaw.com'; Manzanares, Eric {Intern); 'fadia.khoury@sce.com'; 'felicia.wiliams@edisonintl.com’;
"filings@a-klaw.com'; 'gayatri@jbsenergy.com’; 'glsg@pge.com’; 'gp1@cpuc.ca.gov'’;
'‘gxh@cpuc.ca.goVv'; 'hayley@turn.org"; 'hef@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'holly@SunrunHome.com'; 'info@lbcgla.com’;
'jack.clark@energycenter.org'; 'jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com’; 'jbode@nexant.com’;
'jeannetteo@moval.org’; 'jffine@edf.org'’; 'jimin@mid.org"; 'jkeyes@kfwlaw.com'; 'jleesq@yahoo.com’;
'leslie@McKennalong.com'; 'jmauldin@adamsbroadwell.com’; 'imh@cpuc.ca.goV'; 'jmo@cpuc.ca.gov’;
'inr@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'joyw@mid.org"; 'jwiedman@kfwlaw.com'; 'kdw@woodruff-expert-services.com’;
'kerry.hattevik@nee.com'; 'kfox@kfwlaw.com'; 'kmills@cfbf.com'; 'kwz@cpuc.ca.gov';
'liddeli@energyattorney.com’; 'lindaf@mid.org'; 'Imh@eslawfirm.com’; 'lnavarro@edf.org",
'wisland@ucsusa.org'; 'lwt@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'm2w8@pge.com’; 'marcel@turn.org’;
'markw@corchurch.org'; 'maryhoffmanRE@gmail.com’; 'matt.vespa@SierraClub.org’;
'matthew@turn.org'; 'mborgeson@nrdc.org'; 'mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com’; 'mec3@pge.con’;
'michael@sandiegocan.org’; Flagg, Michaela; 'michaelperry@fscgroup.com'; 'mk1@cpuc.ca.gov';
'mpanfil@edf.org’; 'mpf@stateside.com’; 'mrw@mrwassoc.com’; 'mstamas@nrdc.org'; 'mtierney-
lloyd@enernoc.com'; 'nbi@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'nbrockway@aol.com'; 'nes@a-klaw.com’;
‘nguyen.quan@gswater.com'; 'nicole@braunlegal.com'; 'njohnson@consumercal.org’;
'ntreadway@delfglic.com’; 'patrick jobin@credit-suisse.com’; 'patrick.saxton@energy.ca.gov';
'paul.pietsch@drsgcoalition.org'; 'pchernick@resourceinsight.com’; 'policy@efficiencycouncil.org’;
'pparikh@semprautilities.com’; 'r5sz@pge.com’; 'regulatory@mceCleanEnergy.org’;
'rhupart@solarelectricpower.org'; rick@votesolar.org’; 'rld@cpuc.ca.gov'; rm3@cpuc.ca.gov’;
‘robertgnaizda@gmail.com’; 'rogerld7@aol.com’; 'russell.garwacki@sce.com’;
'sachu.constantine@energycenter.org’; 'samholmberg@fscgroup.com’; 'sarah.wallace@pacificorp.com’;
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'sbirmingham@seia.org'; 'scarter@nrdc.org'; 'scr@cpuc.ca.goVv'; 'sdalal@sfwater.org";
'sean.beatty@nrgenergy.com'; 'sephra.ninow@energycenter.org'; 'service@cforat.org';
'sgeorge@mexant.com'; O'Rourke, Shannon; 'siobhan.foley@energycenter.org’; 'spauker@wsgr.com’;
'spencer.edmiston@edisonintl.com’; 'ssmyers@att.net'’; 'sst@cpuc.ca.gov’
'sswaroop@mceCleanEnergy.org'; 'stephaniec@greenlining.org'; 'steve@bakerstreetpublishing.com’;
'steven@iepa.com’; 'sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com'; 'susannah@votesolar.org’; 'syg@cpuc.ca.gov'
'tculley@kfwlaw.com'; 'terry.clapham@energycenter.org'; 'timothy.treadwell@energycenter.org’;
'tinf@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'tnhc@pge.com’; 'tomb@crossborderenergy.com'; 'vuk@cpuc.ca.gov';
'‘wir@cpuc.ca.gov'; 'wwright@sunrunhome.com'; 'yxts@pge.com'; 'zaf@cpuc.ca.gov'; Amaya, Zaida C.;
'zz1@cpuc.ca.gov'

Cc: ALJ Central Files Staff

Subject: R1206013 Workshop Agenda

Attached please find the Agenda for next week’s workshop.

We will be providing webcast and call-in information later today (or by Monday at the latest).
FYI, we are not planning to allow participation by phone unless time permits.

Also note there is a relatively short window for lunch on Day 1.

Regards,

Jeanne M. McKinney

Administrative Law Judge

California Public Utilities Commission
505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco, CA 94102-1723

imo@cpuc.ca.gov

(415) 703-2550
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ALJ Division Vision:

Just, reasoned, efficient, and innovative resolution of matters in a manner that ensures due
process and transparency, and respects the dignity of all participants.
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